

## COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY MICHAEL G. ADAMS, SECRETARY OF STATE

1254509.16

glowe ADD

Michael G. Adams Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 1/20/2023 7:46 AM Fee Receipt: \$90.00

Division of Business Filings P.O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490 www.sos.ky.gov Certificate of Authority (Foreign Business Entity)

Pursuant to the provisions of KRS and, for that purpose, submits the		hereby applies for autho	rity to transact bus	siness in Kentucky	y on behalf of the e	ntity named belo	
1. The entity is a: profit corporation business trust limited partnership					rofessional limited liability company atutory trust her		
non-pr		professional service	corporation				
2. The name of the entity is VR S							
	(The name must be identic	al to the name on recor	d with the Secret	ary of State.)			
3. The name of the entity to be us		(Only provide if "	real name" is una	available for use;	; otherwise, leave	blank.)	
4. The state or country under who	ose law the entity is organized						
5. The date of organization is <u>Jar</u>	luary 11, 2025	and the p	eriod of duration i: ۱۱)		tion is considered	nernetual )	
6. The mailing address of the entity's principal office is 1725 16th Ave., Suite #201		Richmo		ON CAN	L4B4C6	perpetual.)	
Street Address		City		State	Zip Code		
7. The street address of the entity's registered office in Ken 101 North Seventh Street		ky is Louisvil	le	KY	40202		
Street Address (No P.O. Box Numbers)			City		State	Zip Code	
and the name of the registered ag	rent at that office is Corpora	te Creations Network Inc	•			•	
8. The names and business addr				anagers, trustees	or general partners	· 3):	
R Steeplechase GP LLC 1725 16th Ave., Suite #201		#201 Richm	ond Hill	ON CAN	L4B4C6		
Name				State	Zip Code		
Name	Street or P.O. Box	City		State	Zip Code		
Name	Street or P.O. Box	City		State	Zip Code		
<ol> <li>If a professional service corporand treasurer are licensed in one statement of purposes of the corp</li> <li>I certify that, as of the date of</li> </ol>	or more states or territories o poration.	f the United States or Dis	trict of Columbia to	o render a profess	sional service descr		
11. If a limited partnership, it elect	ts to be a limited liability limite	ed partnership. Check th	e box if applicable	: 🔲			
12. If a limited liability company,	check box if manager-man	aged:					
13. This application will be effective	ve upon filing.						
// Se	_	Andrew Stewart, A	Authorized Person	.la	anuary 17, 2023		
Signature of Authorized Representative		<del></del>	Printed Name & Title		Date		
I, Corporate Creations Network In Type/Print Name of Registered Ag		, consent to se	erve as the registe	red agent on beha	alf of the business e	entity.	
Ein Sauilla		Erin Saville	S	pecial Secretary		1/29/2023	
Signature of Registered Agent	P	rinted Name	Title	<del>`</del>		Date	